Search Criteria_Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Party Role= Secured patrty;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
201905240001 |05/24/2019 EDDLEMAN Secured party |TERMINATION [PROGRESS Instr
79420 01:00:55 RESIDENTIAL S OF uccC BANK AND #:20190313000
LLC TRUST 081490
201910300004 (10/30/2019 EDDLEMAN Secured party |TERMINATION [PROGRESS Instr
00580 12:32:01 RESIDENTIAL S OFUCC BANK AND #:20190314000
LLC TRUST 081790
202202040000 |02/04/2022 EDDLEMAN Secured party | TERMINATION [PROGRESS Instr
53220 04:19:40 RESIDENTIAL S OF UCC BANK AND #:20210426000
LLC TRUST 206250
201904180001 (04/18/2019 EDDLEMAN Secured party | TERMINATION [PROGRESS Instr
27740 11:51:19 RESIDENTIAL S OF ucc BANK AND #:20180716000
LLC TRUST 252070
201912190004 (12/19/2019 EDDLEMAN Secured party |TERMINATION [PROGRESS Instr
70970 02:17:16 RESIDENTIAL S OF UuccC BANK AND #:20190410000
LLC TRUST 116220
202004280001 (04/28/2020 EDDLEMAN Secured party |[PARTIAL SERVISFIRST 50 91 Instr Lot#:542
65550 02:26:53 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE UCC [BANK #:20200124000 | Book:50 Pg:91
LLC 033140 Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD 2ND
202007310003 (07/31/2020 EDDLEMAN Secured party |PARTIAL SERVISFIRST 50 91 Instr Lot#:533
23870 01:37:54 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE UCC |BANK #:20200124000 | Book:50 Pg:91
LLC 033140 Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT
202007310003 (07/31/2020 EDDLEMAN Secured party |PARTIAL SERVISFIRST 50 91 Instr Lot#:539
23890 01:37:56 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE UCC [BANK #:20200124000 | Book:50 Pg:91
LLC 033140 Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT
202007310003 (07/31/2020 EDDLEMAN Secured party |[PARTIAL SERVISFIRST 50 91 Instr Lot#:519
23930 01:38:00 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE UCC [BANK #:20200124000 | Book:50 Pg:91
LLC 033140 Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO

OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT




202007310003
23910

07/31/2020
01:37:58

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:541
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT

202007310003
23950

07/31/2020
01:38:02

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:520
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT

202007310003
23970

07/31/2020
01:38:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:513
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
5TH SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT

202007310003
23990

07/31/2020
01:38:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:512
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD 2ND

202008130003
47760

08/13/2020
11:56:11

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:516
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202008130003
47740

08/13/2020
11:56:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:511
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202008130003
47780

08/13/2020
11:56:13

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:510
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202008130003
47800

08/13/2020
11:56:15

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:509
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202010020004
46700

10/02/2020
11:26:28

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:536
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202103180001
36430

03/18/2021
01:49:48

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:530
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202105120002
35800

05/12/2021
12:01:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:540
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202105060002
26270

05/06/2021
11:48:01

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:538
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202105060002
26330

05/06/2021
11:48:07

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:521
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202105180002
45700

05/18/2021
03:35:26

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:524
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202105180002
45720

05/18/2021
03:35:28

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:531
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202107220003
56120

07/22/2021
01:56:42

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

a4

131

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:4-32
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202109150004
50220

09/15/2021
12:46:39

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:527
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202111180005
55870

11/18/2021
11:08:38

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:532
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202203110001
02060

03/11/2022
01:00:41

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:529
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202207070002
69160

07/07/2022
11:15:44

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:537
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202212210004
57120

12/21/2022
11:30:11

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




