Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201905240001 79420	05/24/2019 01:00:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20190313000 081490	
201910300004 00580	10/30/2019 12:32:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20190314000 081790	
202202040000 53220	02/04/2022 04:19:40	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20210426000 206250	
201904180001 27740	04/18/2019 11:51:19	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20180716000 252070	
201912190004 70970	12/19/2019 02:17:16	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20190410000 116220	
202004280001 65550	04/28/2020 02:26:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:542 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD 2ND
202007310003 23870	07/31/2020 01:37:54	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:533 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT
202007310003 23890	07/31/2020 01:37:56	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:539 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT
202007310003 23930	07/31/2020 01:38:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:519 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT

202007310003 23910	07/31/2020 01:37:58	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50		Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:541 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT
202007310003 23950	07/31/2020 01:38:02	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50		Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:520 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT
202007310003 23970	07/31/2020 01:38:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91		Lot#:513 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT
202007310003 23990	07/31/2020 01:38:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	033140	Lot#:512 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD 2ND
202008130003 47760	08/13/2020 11:56:11	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50		Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:516 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202008130003 47740	08/13/2020 11:56:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:511 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202008130003 47780	08/13/2020 11:56:13	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:510 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202008130003 47800	08/13/2020 11:56:15	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:509 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202010020004 46700	10/02/2020 11:26:28	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:536 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202103180001 36430	03/18/2021 01:49:48	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:530 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202105120002 35800	05/12/2021 12:01:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:540 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202105060002 26270	05/06/2021 11:48:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:538 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202105060002 26330	05/06/2021 11:48:07	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:521 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202105180002 45700	05/18/2021 03:35:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:524 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202105180002 45720	05/18/2021 03:35:28	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:531 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202107220003 56120	07/22/2021 01:56:42	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		44	131	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:4-32 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202109150004 50220	09/15/2021 12:46:39	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:527 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202111180005 55870	11/18/2021 11:08:38	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:532 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202203110001 02060	03/11/2022 01:00:41	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:529 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202207070002 69160	07/07/2022 11:15:44	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:537 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202212210004 57120	12/21/2022 11:30:11	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMED MAP